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OTYLIA SWIM CUP 2021
Lublin, 8. - 9.5.2021

Konkurencja 26 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 15 lat
09.05.2021 - 14:45 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. GRABOWSKI Igor 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 5:56.93 234
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:08.76 45.91 250m: 3:41.06 45.99 350m: 5:15.21 46.61

100m: 1:22.85 44.16 200m: 2:55.07 46.31 300m: 4:28.60 47.54 400m: 5:56.93 41.72

13 lat

1. KRAWCZYK Jakub 13 MKP Warszawianka 4:42.59 472
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.18 35.65 250m: 2:55.94 35.68 350m: 4:08.67 36.00

100m: 1:07.53 35.16 200m: 2:20.26 37.08 300m: 3:32.67 36.73 400m: 4:42.59 33.92

2. KOBAK Nataniel 13 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 4:50.22 436
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.72 36.94 250m: 3:00.04 37.70 350m: 4:15.32 37.46

100m: 1:07.78 35.67 200m: 2:22.34 37.62 300m: 3:37.86 37.82 400m: 4:50.22 34.90

3. ŁUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof 13 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:00.30 393
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:49.95 39.34 250m: 3:09.17 39.56 350m: 4:26.16 38.20

100m: 1:10.61 37.72 200m: 2:29.61 39.66 300m: 3:47.96 38.79 400m: 5:00.30 34.14

4. JAGOSIAK Miłosz 13 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 5:09.16 360
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:50.64 40.08 250m: 3:10.81 40.50 350m: 4:31.79 40.42

100m: 1:10.56 38.16 200m: 2:30.31 39.67 300m: 3:51.37 40.56 400m: 5:09.16 37.37

5. STERNIK Adrian 13 UKS PIĄTKA Lublin 5:35.27 282
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:57.51 41.99 250m: 3:25.19 44.49 350m: 4:53.40 43.34

100m: 1:15.52 39.91 200m: 2:40.70 43.19 300m: 4:10.06 44.87 400m: 5:35.27 41.87

14 - 15 lat

1. PIETROŃ Przemysław 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 4:24.00 579
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:34.45 33.06 250m: 2:42.00 34.06 350m: 3:50.74 34.30

100m: 1:01.39 32.13 200m: 2:07.94 33.49 300m: 3:16.44 34.44 400m: 4:24.00 33.26

2. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 4:28.72 549
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:39.19 34.49 250m: 2:48.00 34.27 350m: 3:56.47 33.89

100m: 1:04.70 33.85 200m: 2:13.73 34.54 300m: 3:22.58 34.58 400m: 4:28.72 32.25

3. OŁOWNIA Ignacy 14 UKS SIÓDEMKA Gdynia 4:31.89 530
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:38.50 34.57 250m: 2:49.17 35.16 350m: 3:58.65 34.51

100m: 1:03.93 34.04 200m: 2:14.01 35.51 300m: 3:24.14 34.97 400m: 4:31.89 33.24

4. FILIPIAK Maciej 15 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 4:32.31 527
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:39.26 34.98 250m: 2:49.80 35.24 350m: 3:59.29 34.67

100m: 1:04.28 34.05 200m: 2:14.56 35.30 300m: 3:24.62 34.82 400m: 4:32.31 33.02

5. BRÓDKA Bartosz 15 MTS Kwidzyn 4:35.67 508
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:41.19 35.33 250m: 2:52.47 36.11 350m: 4:02.86 34.64

100m: 1:05.86 35.01 200m: 2:16.36 35.17 300m: 3:28.22 35.75 400m: 4:35.67 32.81

6. PIERUCKI Radosław 15 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:36.75 502
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:41.21 35.66 250m: 2:53.19 36.13 350m: 4:03.12 34.26

100m: 1:05.55 34.84 200m: 2:17.06 35.85 300m: 3:28.86 35.67 400m: 4:36.75 33.63

7. CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 15 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 4:37.04 501
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:39.28 34.66 250m: 2:50.29 35.73 350m: 4:02.67 36.23

100m: 1:04.62 34.06 200m: 2:14.56 35.28 300m: 3:26.44 36.15 400m: 4:37.04 34.37

8. KOZAK Jan 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 4:37.39 499
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:41.62 35.43 250m: 2:53.21 35.87 350m: 4:04.38 35.09

100m: 1:06.19 34.50 200m: 2:17.34 35.72 300m: 3:29.29 36.08 400m: 4:37.39 33.01
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9. MAZUR Adam 14 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:37.47 498
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.84 36.24 250m: 2:55.14 36.43 350m: 4:04.85 34.46

100m: 1:06.60 34.93 200m: 2:18.71 35.87 300m: 3:30.39 35.25 400m: 4:37.47 32.62

10. HERBUT Oskar 15 Stow. SKS i Turystyki GLOSATOR Kraków4:38.63 492
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:42.23 35.36 250m: 2:53.87 35.88 350m: 4:05.41 35.51

100m: 1:06.87 34.86 200m: 2:17.99 35.76 300m: 3:29.90 36.03 400m: 4:38.63 33.22

11. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 15 MTP Lublinianka 4:38.89 491
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:40.10 35.09 250m: 2:52.06 36.44 350m: 4:05.88 36.86

100m: 1:05.01 34.02 200m: 2:15.62 35.52 300m: 3:29.02 36.96 400m: 4:38.89 33.01

12. ANTOSIK Kacper 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:40.58 482
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:42.36 35.96 250m: 2:54.36 35.79 350m: 4:06.24 35.45

100m: 1:06.40 35.04 200m: 2:18.57 36.21 300m: 3:30.79 36.43 400m: 4:40.58 34.34

13. ŚWISTAK Miłosz 15 UKP GRYF Dębica 4:41.00 480
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:42.45 36.52 250m: 2:55.08 36.40 350m: 4:07.19 36.06

100m: 1:05.93 35.39 200m: 2:18.68 36.23 300m: 3:31.13 36.05 400m: 4:41.00 33.81

14. WÓJCIK Szczepan 15 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 4:42.47 472
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:41.65 36.12 250m: 2:54.93 37.03 350m: 4:08.49 36.32

100m: 1:05.53 34.72 200m: 2:17.90 36.25 300m: 3:32.17 37.24 400m: 4:42.47 33.98

15. PLEWNICKI Jan 15 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 4:43.21 469
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:40.17 36.11 250m: 2:53.10 36.38 350m: 4:07.31 37.06

100m: 1:04.06 33.78 200m: 2:16.72 36.55 300m: 3:30.25 37.15 400m: 4:43.21 35.90

16. DUBIEL Wiktor 15 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 4:45.97 455
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:43.85 37.11 250m: 2:57.67 36.39 350m: 4:10.99 36.39

100m: 1:06.74 35.53 200m: 2:21.28 37.43 300m: 3:34.60 36.93 400m: 4:45.97 34.98

17. SOKOŁOWSKI Franciszek 15 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:46.51 453
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:45.81 37.35 250m: 2:59.50 36.85 350m: 4:12.30 35.58

100m: 1:08.46 36.17 200m: 2:22.65 36.84 300m: 3:36.72 37.22 400m: 4:46.51 34.21

18. OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 14 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 4:49.94 437
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:44.07 37.22 250m: 2:59.58 37.94 350m: 4:14.96 37.13

100m: 1:06.85 35.47 200m: 2:21.64 37.57 300m: 3:37.83 38.25 400m: 4:49.94 34.98

19. SKOWROŃSKI Braian 14 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 4:50.90 432
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:46.71 37.48 250m: 3:02.06 37.85 350m: 4:16.96 37.45

100m: 1:09.23 36.69 200m: 2:24.21 37.50 300m: 3:39.51 37.45 400m: 4:50.90 33.94

20. OKSIUTA Karol 14 MKP WODNIK Bielsk P. 4:55.37 413
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:46.17 38.13 250m: 3:02.79 39.00 350m: 4:18.14 38.67

100m: 1:08.04 36.18 200m: 2:23.79 37.62 300m: 3:39.47 36.68 400m: 4:55.37 37.23

21. TOKAREWICZ Igor 14 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 4:59.26 397
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:51.59 38.99 250m: 3:09.55 38.60 350m: 4:26.14 37.73

100m: 1:12.60 38.35 200m: 2:30.95 39.36 300m: 3:48.41 38.86 400m: 4:59.26 33.12

22. HAJDUKIEWICZ Szymon 14 MKS JUVENIA Białystok 5:03.89 379
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:51.89 40.05 250m: 3:10.90 40.24 350m: 4:29.04 38.39

100m: 1:11.84 38.44 200m: 2:30.66 38.77 300m: 3:50.65 39.75 400m: 5:03.89 34.85

23. TOMCZYK Jan 14 SSP ORKA Iława 5:05.03 375
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:52.19 39.16 250m: 3:11.19 39.49 350m: 4:29.31 39.14

100m: 1:13.03 38.46 200m: 2:31.70 39.51 300m: 3:50.17 38.98 400m: 5:05.03 35.72

24. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 14 UKP FALA Kraśnik 5:11.84 351
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:51.71 39.18 250m: 3:12.54 40.32 350m: 4:33.77 40.44

100m: 1:12.53 38.94 200m: 2:32.22 40.51 300m: 3:53.33 40.79 400m: 5:11.84 38.07


